Heat dissipation
material
Workpiece
Camera
LEDs
Various technical
documents available. Register to use them.PDF
Drawings

• Can be customized according to the application such as emission color and size LDR2-100SW2-LA-HF
Lineup
Introduction to Half Ring Lights (Custom Order Example)
Classification Model Name *1 Input
Voltage
Power Consumption
Options Extension
Cables
Recommended
Control Units WeightRD
(Red)
SW
(White)
BL
(Blue)
GR
(Green)
Standard
products
LDR2-48□□2-LA 24 V 2.1 W 3.1 W 3.1 W 3.1 W 50 g
LDR2-74□□2-LA 24 V 4.6 W 5.7 W 5.7 W 5.7 W 90 g
LDR2-100□□2-LA 24 V 9.1 W 12 W 12 W 12 W 170 g
LDR2-132□□2-LA 24 V 13 W 16 W 16 W 16 W 270 g
LDR2-170□□2-LA 24 V 18 W 22 W 22 W 22 W 350 g
LDR2-208□□2-LA 24 V 22 W 28 W 28 W 28 W 380 g
Custom order
products
LDR2-74□□2-LAHF 24 V *3 2.7 W *3 *3
*3 *3